
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE RARE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 31st January 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Muhammad Ali signed Everlast white boxing robe. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1500 

2 - Celtic Lisbon Lions multi signed 25th Anniversary commemorative shirt includes 17, Parkhead legends includes Billy McNeil, Jim Craig, 

Bertie Auld, Stevie Chalmers, Bobby Lennox , John Hughes ,Willie Wallace plus many more. Smudging to a couple of the signatures. Good 

condition Est. £1,200 - 1500 

3 - Michael Caine signed 10x8 inch Get Carter black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - Tom Hanks signed 10x8 inch Saving Private Ryan colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

5 - Kate Beckinsale signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Cate Blanchett signed 10x8 inch Lord of the Rings colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - Diane Keaton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - Robert De Niro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

9 - Margot Kidder signed 10x8 inch Superman colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Kate Bush signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

11 - Dame Twiggy Lawson signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Liza Minnelli signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Ali Macgraw signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Carole King signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Russ Tamblyn signed "Tom Thumb " 10x8 inch colour lobby card dedicated inscribed To Sally "Too Dee Do Dee Do". Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Davy Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Barbra Streisand signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

19 - Dionne Warwick signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Frankie Vaughan signed "The Lady is a Square" 10x8 inch black and white lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Charlie Watts signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

23 - Nancy Sinatra signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - Elenor Parker signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Ann Rutherford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Loretta Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Stephanie Powers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

28 - Lizabeth Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

29 - Eva Marie Saint signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - Shirley Maclaine signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - Anthony Quinn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

32 - Steve Martin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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33 - Edward Woodward signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

34 - Omar Sharif signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

35 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - James Stewart signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

37 - Red Buttons signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

38 - Efrem Zimbalist Jr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

39 - Ray Walston signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - Danny DeVito signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - Douglas Fairbank Jr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Walter Matthau signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - Neil Simon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Richard Dreyfuss signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

45 - Tony Randall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Lynda Carter signed Wonder Woman 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Anna Kournikova signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Liza Minnelli signed Cabaret 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Julie Newmar signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

52 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Tyrone Power signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Chevy Chase signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Nancy Cartwright signed 10x8 inch Simpsons promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

56 - George Martin signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated . Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

57 - Ann Southern signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

58 - Joan Rivers signed 10x8 inch vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - Emma Thompson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - Margaret Thatcher signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

61 - Jean Simmons signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

62 - Caroll Baker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

63 - Joan Bennett signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Ann Blythe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

65 - Frankie Avalon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

66 - Paul Anka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

67 - June Allyson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

68 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - TV/Film/sport autograph book. Various signatures including George Best and Harry Secombe. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

70 - Donald Pleasence signed 5x3 inch approx signed white card. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

71 - Sean Connery signed 6x4 inch approx album page. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

72 - James Hunt signed 6x4 inch approx colour post card photo. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

73 - Harrison Ford signed 4x3 inch approx album page. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

74 - Talfryn Thomas signed 5x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

75 - Ian McDiarmid signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

76 - Dave Prowse signed 10x8 inch Darth Vader Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

77 - Jimmy Vee signed 10x8 inch R2D2 Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Gabrielle Glaister signed 10x8 inch Blackadder Goes Forth colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Chloe Annett signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

80 - Kenny Baker signed 10x8 inch R2D2 Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

81 - Ian Lavender signed 10x8 inch Dads Army black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - Hattie Hayridge signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

83 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

84 - Tim Rose signed 10x8 inch Admiral Ackbar Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - Caroline Blakiston signed 10x8 inch Mon Mothma Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

86 - Tim McInnerny signed 10x8 inch Black Adder colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - Tony Robinson signed 10x8 inch Baldric Black Adder colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch Kryten Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

89 - Mads Mikkelsen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

90 - Brian Blessed signed 10x8 inch Boss Nass Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

91 - Mac McDonald signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

92 - Felippe Massa signed 12x8 inch Ferrari Formula One colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

93 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 14x11 inch Bobba Fett Star Wars photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

94 - President Hastings Banda of Malawi signed 7x5 inch page dated 22.5.68. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

95 - Margot Fonteyn signed 10x8 inch framed and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

96 - Tiger Woods 22x17 inch approx mounted Masters signature piece display includes signed Augusta hole info card , colour photo and 

name plaque. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

97 - Martin Johnson 49x37 inch approx mounted and framed commemorative England shirt highlighting the rugby legends career 

achievements. Good condition Est. £100 - 150 

98 - Matt Busby signed 12x8 inch approx vintage Manchester United Busby Babes team photo rolled. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

99 - England 1966 World Cup Winners multi signed retro replica shirt includes 10, of the victorious side Gordon Banks, Ray Wilson, George 

Cohen, Jack Charlton, Alan Ball, Martin Peters, Bobby Charlton, Roger Hunt, Nobby Stiles and Geoff Hurst. Good condition Est. £800 - 

1000 

100 - NASA Apollo 11 Full crew signed rare display. 27x23 inches mounted signature display includes Neil Armstrong, Buzz Aldrin and 

Michael Collins signed Luno 69 FDC two stunning colour photos and a Apollo 11 Badge framed and mounted professionally. Good 

condition Est.  £3,000 - 4000 

101 - George Burns, Richard Benjamin and Walter Matthau signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

102 - Charles Bronson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Pete Best signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

104 - Carmen Basilio and Gene Fullmer signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

105 - Milton Berle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

106 - Phil Collins signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

107 - Joe Brown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

108 - Burt Bacharach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

109 - Twiggy Lawson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

110 - Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

111 - Jerry Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

112 - Angie Dickinson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

113 - Kathryn Grayson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

114 - Alec Guiness signed 10x8 inch black and white promo 'The Fall Of The Roman Empire' photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

115 - Joey Bishop signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

116 - Sir Jack Brabham signed 11x8 inch colour 30th anniversary bio photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

117 - Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

118 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

119 - Chubby Checker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

120 - Perry Como signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

121 - Gerald Ford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

122 - Jimmy Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

123 - Leslie Caron signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - James Doohan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

125 - Christopher Plummer signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

126 - Floyd Patterson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

127 - Doris Day signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

128 - Sophia Loren signed 9.5x7 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

129 - Ron Moody and Mark Lester signed Oliver! 10x8 inch colour picture. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

130 - Dorothy Lamour signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

131 - Cheryl Ladd signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

132 - Gina Lollobrigida signed 10.5x7 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

133 - Christopher Lee signed 8.5x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

134 - Angela Lansbury signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

135 - Dame Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

136 - Fat Domino signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

137 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr. signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dated 1999. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

138 - Gerald Ford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

139 - Joan Fontaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

140 - Alice Faye signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

141 - Nanette Fabray signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

142 - Autographed Tottenham 1963 : A Superb Lot Of Signed Commemorative Covers, Each Depicting Tottenham's Victory In The 1963 

European Cup Winners Cup Final, Respectively Signed In Black Biro Pen By ; Peter Baker, Maurice Norman, Terry Dyson, Tony Marchi 

And Cliff Jones. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

143 - Autographed Derby County 1975 - 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Derby County Players And Coaching Staff Posing With The First 

Division Trophy During Celebration Scenes At The Baseball Ground Prior To The Final Game Of The 1974/75 Season, A 0-0 Draw With 

Carlisle United, Signed By 11 Players Using A Fine Blue Marker - Davies, Newton, Boulton, Mcfarland, Hinton, Lee, Nish, Todd, Thomas, 

Gemmill And Hector. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

144 - Autographed France 1958 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting French Forwards Jean Vincent, Roger Piantoni, Just Fontaine, Raymond 

Kopa And Maryan Wisnieski Celebrating In The Dressing Room Following A 4-0 Victory Over Northern Ireland In The Quarter-Final Of The 

1958 World Cup Final In Sweden, Signed By Piantoni, Fontaine And Kopa In Black / Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

145 - Autographed Denis Law 1963 -12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Man United Centre-Forward Denis Law 

Sliding The Ball Past Southampton Goalkeeper Ron Reynolds To Score The Only Goal Of The Fa Cup Semi-Final At Villa Park, Signed In 

Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

146 - Autographed Man United 1978 - 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester United Players Posing For A 

Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford In 1978, In Their White Centenary Shirt Issued To Commemorate 100 Years Of Mufc, 

Signed By Daly, Pearson, Macari, Nicholl, Forsyth, Albiston, Stepney And Roche In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

147 - Autographed Man United 1985 - 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United Players Parading The Fa Cup Around Wembley On 

A Lap Of Honour After A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final, Signed By Frank Stapleton, Gordon Strachan, Arthur 

Albiston, Kevin Moran And Jesper Olsen In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

148 - Autographed Rangers 1972 - 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing The 1972 European Cup Winners Cup 

Winners - Rangers, Posing With Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Ibrox Following A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over Dynamo Moscow, 

Signed By Captain John Greig And Goalscorers Willie Johnston And Colin Stein In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

149 - Autographed Rangers 1972 - 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Rangers Players Celebrating With The European Cup Winners Cup In 

The Dressing Room After A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 Final At The Nou Camp, Signed By All Eleven 

Players Who Played On The Night In Fine Blue Marker ; Mccloy, Mathieson, Smith, Jardine, Greig, Macdonald, Conn, Johnstone, Mclean, 

Stein And Johnston. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

150 - Autographed Rangers 1975 - 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Rangers Players & Coaching Staff Posing For 

A Squad Photo With The Scottish First Division Trophy And The Glasgow Cup During A Photo-Shoot At Ibrox Prior To The 1975/76 

Season, Signed By Greig, Mclean, Stein, Johnstone, Mccloy, Macdonald And Parlane In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

151 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 - 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Billy Bonds, David Cross And Trevor 

Brooking Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During Pitch Side Celebration Scenes Following West Ham United's 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 

1980 At Wembley, Signed By All 3 Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

152 - Autographed Billy Mcneill / Dave Mackay 1967 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Celtic Captain Billy Mcneill 

And His Tottenham Counterpart Dave Mackay Posing With Flags Bearing The Honours The Clubs Won During The 1966/67 Season, Prior 

To A Thrilling 3-3 Draw In A Pre-Season Friendly At Hampden Park In 1967, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£75 - 100 

153 - Autographed Gordon Banks 1970 - 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England Goalkeeper Gordon Banks 

Making An Incredible Save From Pele's Downward Header During A Memorable Encounter At The 1970 World Cup Finals In Mexico, 

Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

154 - Autographed Leeds United 1992 - 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Leeds United Players Celebrating With 

The Charity Shield In Front Of Photographers Following A 4-3 Victory Over Liverpool At Wembley In 1992, Signed By Newsome, Lukic, 

Dorigo, Hodge, Whyte, Strachan, McAllister, Chapman And Wallace In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

155 - Autographed Ryan Giggs 1999 - 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester United's Ryan Giggs 

Kissing The Champions League Trophy, During Celebration Scenes At The Nou Camp, Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Bayern 

Munich In The 1999 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

156 - Autographed Scotland 1967 - 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Scotland Players Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder For The National 

Anthem Prior To A Famous 3-2 Victory Over England In A European Championship Qualifier At Wembley In 1967, Signed By Goalscorers 

Jim Mccalliog, Bobby Lennox And Denis Law In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 

157 - Autographed Southampton 1976 - 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Southampton Manager Lawrie 

Mcmenemey Leading His Side Out Onto The Field Of Play Prior To A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1976 Fa Cup 

Final At Wembley, Signed By McMenemy, Channon, Rodrigues, Steele, Turner, Gilchrist, Mccalliog, Blyth, Peach And Fisher In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 



 

 

158 - Autographed Charlie George 1971 - 16 X 12 Edition : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Arsenal Centre-Forward Charlie 

George Celebrating (By Lying Flat On His Back) After Scoring The Winning Goal In A 2-1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1971 Fa Cup Final 

At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

159 - Autographed Nobby Stiles 1966 -16 X 12 Edition : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England Players Including Nobby Stiles 

Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder For The National Anthem Prior To Victory Over West Germany In The 1966 World Cup Final, Signed (By 

Stiles Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

160 - Autographed Man United 1968 - 16 X 12 Edition : B/W, Depicting Manchester United Captain Bobby Charlton Holding Aloft The 

European Cup, As He Is Joined On The Podium By Team Mates After A Memorable 4-1 Victory Over Benfica In The 1968 Final At 

Wembley, Signed By Dunne, Crerand, Foulkes, Aston, Stepney And Sadler In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 

161 - Autographed Trevor Francis 1979 - 16 X 12 Edition : Col, Depicting Nottingham Forest Centre-Forward Trevor Francis Holding Aloft 

The European Cup During Celebration Scenes At Munich's Olympic Stadium Following Victory Over Malmo In The 1979 Final, Francis 

Scored The Only Goal Of The Game In First-Half Injury Time, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

162 - Autographed West Ham United 1975 - 16 X 12 Edition : Colorized, Depicting West Ham United Captain Billy Bonds Holding Aloft The 

Fa Cup Following A Memorable 2-0 Victory Over Fulham In The 1975 Fa Cup Final, Together With A Similar Image Showing Centre-

Forward Trevor Brooking Being Chaired By Adoring Fans During Post-Match Celebration Scenes, Both Editions Signed In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

163 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 - 16 X 12 Edition : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Ham United Players 

Celebrating With The Fa Cup In Front Of Photographers Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final At Wembley, 

Signed By All Eleven Players In Black Marker : Bonds, Brooking, Lampard, Pearson, Parkes, Devonshire, Martin, Allen, Stewart, Cross And 

Pike. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

164 - Autographed England 12 X 8 Photos 1950s - 1980s : A Superb Lot Of 20 Photos Depicting Former Internationals 1950s - 1980s, 

Each Measuring 12 X 8 And Each Signed By The Player Featured In Permanent Marker ; Gordon Banks, Roger Hunt, Bryan Robson, Colin 

Bell, Ronnie Clayton, George Eastham, Ron Flowers, Frank Worthington, Trevor Brooking, Roy Mcfarland, Gary Stevens, Mick Mills, Mark 

Hateley, Jimmy Rimmer, Tony Woodcock, Phil Parkes, Alex Stepney, Alvin Martin, Paul Allen And Mel Sterland. Good Condition Est. £75 - 

100 

165 - Autographed Leeds United 12 X 8 Photos 1960s - 1990s : A Superb Lot Of 19 Photos Depicting Former Players 1960s - 1990s, Each 

Measuring 12 X 8 And Each Signed By The Player Featured In Permanent Marker ; Peter Lorimer, Gary Sprake, Gordon McQueen, Mick 

Jones, David Harvey, Eddie Gray, Joe Jordan, Trevor Cherry, Lee Chapman, Terry Yorath, John Giles, Gary McAllister, Paul Reaney, 

Steve Hodge, Ray Hankin, Arthur Graham, Jon Newsome, Mike Whitlow And Andy Ritchie. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

166 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photos 1960s - 1990s : A Superb Lot Of 20 Photos Depicting Former Players 1950s - 1990s, Each 

Measuring 12 X 8 And Each Signed By The Player Featured In Permanent Marker ; Jeff Whitefoot, Joe Jordan, Jesper Olsen, John Giles, 

Willie Morgan, Alex Dawson, Stuart Pearson, John Martin, Alex Gaskell, David Gaskell, Gordon Hill X 2, Mike Thomas, Ian Storey-Moore, 

Kevin Moran, Alex Forsyth, David May, Arthur Albiston, Lee Martin And Ashley Grimes. Good Condition Est. £50 - 75 

167 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 : A Superb Collection Of 12 X 8 Photos, Each Depicting A Player Holding Aloft The Fa Cup 

Following Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final, All Nicely Signed In Blue Marker ; Bonds (Captain), Brooking (Winning Goalscorer), 

Lampard, Martin, Pearson, Parkes, Devonshire, Allen, Stewart, Cross And Pike. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

168 - Autographed Paul Scholes 2011 - Presentation : Col 12 X 8 Photo, Depicting Iconic Man United Midfielder Paul Scholes Shaking 

Hands With Manager Sir Alex Ferguson After Being Subbed To A Standing Ovation During His Testimonial Against The New York Cosmos 

In 2011, Together With A Copy Of The Matchday Programme - Both Items Superbly Signed By Scholes In Black Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £32 - 40 

169 - Autographed Man United Legends Magazine 2002 : A Superb Newspaper Type Magazine, Issued By The Association Of Former 

Manchester United Players, No 6 From 2002, The Front Cover Depicts A Superb Image Showing The 1966/67 Squad Posing At Old 

Trafford And Is Signed In Blue Marker By Law, Stiles, Dunne, Foulkes, Crerand, Noble, Crompton, Gaskell, Aston, Sadler And Stepney. 

Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

170 - Autographed Jake LaMotta Boxing Glove : A Modern Lonsdale Boxing Glove, Superbly Signed By Former World Middleweight 

Champion Jake LaMotta In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £150 - 200 

171 - Autographed Dave Mackay 1967 Presentation : A Modern Replica Shirt As Worn By Tottenham In Their 2-1 Victory Over Chelsea In 

The 1967 Fa Cup Final, Signed By Captain Dave Mackay In Black Marker, Mackay Has Added Best Wishes, Together With A Modern 

Replica Puma Football Boot Again Signed By Mackay In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £150 - 200 

172 - Autographed Wayne Rooney Football Boot : A Modern Nike Football Boot Signed In Black Marker By Former Everton, Manchester 

United And England Centre-Forward Wayne Rooney. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

173 - Autographed Paul Scholes Football Boots : A Pair Of Modern Nike Football Boots Signed In Black / Silver Marker By Former 

Manchester United And England Midfielder Paul Scholes. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

174 - Autographed Man United 1958 50th Anniversary Newspaper : A Copy Of The Daily Telegraph For The 6th Of February 2008, The 

50th Anniversary Of The Munich Air Disaster, Within The Newspaper Is A Supplement Dedicated To The Busby Babes And Has Been 

Superbly Hand Signed By Harry Gregg, Bill Foulkes And Kenny Morgans In Fine Blue Marker, All Of Whom Survived This Horrific Event. 

Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 



 

 

175 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 : A Superbly Produced Large Hardback Book 'Cup Final Extra' - A Celebration For The 100th Fa 

Cup Final By Martin Tyler, Superbly Signed In Blue Biro Pen By 10 Of The 11 Players That Defeated Arsenal 1-0 : Brooking (Winning 

Goalscorer), Lampard, Martin, Pearson, Parkes, Devonshire, Allen, Stewart, Cross And Pike. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

176 - Man United - Former Players Ephemera : A Superb Collection Of Items Issued By The Association Of Former Players Association, To 

Include Various Superbly Produced Calendars, Menus And Christmas Cards, Also Included Is A Very Rare Commemorative Tie Depicting 

The Names Of All The Former Managers Of The Club. Good Condition Est. £150 - 200 

177 - Rhonda Fleming signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Betty Ford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

179 - Albert Finney signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

180 - Bryan Ferry signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

181 - Joan Fontaine and Douglas Fairbanks Jr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

182 - Peter Falk signed 10x8 Columbo black And white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

183 - Jack Elam signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

184 - Julie Newmar signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

185 - Maureen O'Hara signed 10x8 'The Wings of Eagles' colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

186 - Kate O'Mara signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

187 - Marie Osmond signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

188 - Jimmy Osmond, Merrill Osmond, Jay Osmond and Wayne Osmond signed 10x8 inch 'The Osmonds, Celebrating 40 Years of 

Entertainment' colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

189 - Donald O'Connor signed 10x8 inch 'I Love Melvin' sepia lobby card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

190 - Donald O'Connor signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

191 - Noele Gordon signed 8.5x8 inch signature slip. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

192 - Julie Goodyear signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

193 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

194 - Kathryn Grayson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

195 - Rita Gam signed compliments A5 card dated 1998. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Robert Guillaume Signed 10x8 Inch Black And White Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

197 - Whoopi Goldberg signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

198 - Beverly Garland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

199 - Estelle Getty signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

200 - Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

201 - Jimmy Stewart signed 10x7 inch approx Harvey Rabbit sketch. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

202 - Chrissie Hynde 'The Pretenders' signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

203 - Richard Harris signed 5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

204 - Brian Hyland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

205 - Tony Hatch signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

206 - Betty Hutton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

207 - Lena Horne signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

208 - Buddy Hackett signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

209 - James Garner signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

210 - John Gielgud signed 6x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

211 - Jean Simmons signed colour photo in 10x8 inch black mounted frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

212 - Frank Williams Dad's Army signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

213 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

214 - Mitzi Gaynor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

215 - George Cole signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

216 - Jerry Maren signed The Wizard of Oz 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

217 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

218 - Richard Carpenter 8.5x5.5 inch colour promo photo dated 1998. dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

219 - Perry Como signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

220 - James Caan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

221 - George Chakiris signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

222 - Leslie Caron signed 10x8 inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

223 - Didi Conn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

224 - Marge Champion 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

225 - Glen Campbell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

226 - Petula Clark signed 8.5x3.5 inch black and white promo slip. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

227 - Julie Christie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

228 - Caprice Bourret signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

229 - John Cleese signed 8x6 inch approx black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

230 - John Cleese and Andrew Sachs signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

231 - Cyd Charisse signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

232 - Pat Boone signed 9x6 inch envelope. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

233 - Ray Bolger signed 6x3 inch approx index card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

234 - Sean Bean signed 4.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

235 - David Essex signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

236 - Janet Leigh signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

237 - Bryan Ferry signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

238 - Michelle Phillips signed 7x5.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

239 - Martin Kemp signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

240 - John Major signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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